State of California

ADDENDUM, CHANGE ORDER, DRAWING,

Department of General Services
Office of the State Architect
Structural Safety Section

P

[ For RIT Transactions Involving Fleld Work, File
| gf‘zE$2§RS:‘I’¥$2{A§E:3RKSHEET j‘i" "“::::: B Clerical _lfiwf_il:_u/&‘é_‘—
~ SSS 143-1 (R 5/87) y« e = 2 71 engineer Unit e T
; o 5/ — — /LT L
Job = 0
KQ'{S‘—’JL74~(" i /( /Zq P32 .
Change Order Humber Addendum Number ferred Submittal Other
A. Haster Copy
LIST OF —
MATERIAL - toples
RECEIVED:
mrh)
'
Wﬁﬁr!ﬁri_orﬂmt(ﬁ Tusber(s) f
. H .
| F.
~ LIST OF
- MATERIAL
APPROVED:
IToF [©
MATERIAL
L] sent /R Fa C
[[] Handed | te= =
pies
# of Print(s) Each : of Sheet(s) Number(s)
A
'
1
|
Copies
gggc%:ét‘G # of Print(s) Each : of Sheet(s) Number(s)
MENTS : ;
1
O ot reast [ e ] i
[0 change Order Required Date(s)
marks :
NOTES FOR Ufl“mﬂlo copy of: DOM:
CLERICAL
USE ONLY: [[J when spproved file set is received, extend PLS approval to cover:
[ revised s
(] mditionat Pas (Scope Increase: Type of Approval: )
Thecked by 5353 Not Required ACS Mot Required -
gkl VIS A AT § Ueshll—
gt /Al '~|\r’ \ X ANAT
. 7 4
Liv \ S l\\A g@q/€/
!




CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT: BAKERSFIELD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT = CHANGE ORDER NO: ONE (1)
ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY MODERNIZATION

OWNER: BAKERSFIELD CITY SCHOOLS DATE: July 3, 1991
1300 Baker Street
Bakersfield, CA 93305

CONTRACTOR:  WALLACE AND SMITH CONTRACTORS, INC.ARCHITECT:  BFGC ARCHITECTS PLANNERS INC.

3325 l.andco Drive P.D. Box 9698
Bskersfield, CA 932328 Bakersiieid, CA 93389-9698
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 88-142
O.S.A. FILE NO.: 15-6
0O.S.A. APPLICATION NO.: A-51474
O.L.A. APPLICATION NO.: 77/63321/0009
(77/50609)
RMAN IT R M FICATI

All Change Order work shall be in strict conformance with the Contract Documents, Project Manual, Drawings and
Specifications as they pertain to work of a similar nature.

J

ITEM ___ DESCRIPTION DEDUCT ADD

1. Provide over excavation of chiller yard
including removal of non-compacted sail,
import sand, and aggregate base, compact

and fine grade. $ 0.00 $ 13,163.00
2. Provide material and labor to re-route (e)
water and sewer lines running through the
chiller vard south wall footing. $ 0.00 $ 1,986.00
3. Extension of Time: No extension of contract
completion date is required for this change
order. $ 0.00 $ 0.00
SUB-TOTAL DEDUCTIONS $ 0.00
SUB-TOTAL ADDITIONS $ 15,149.00
NET CHANGE (ADDITION) $ 15,149.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 1,210,275.00
NET CHANGE - ALL PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS $ 0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM $ 1,210,275.00
NET CHANGE - CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE (1) $ 15,149.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT SUM THROUGH CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE (1) $ 1,225,424.00
COMMENCEMENT DATE Mar. 18, 1991
ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE (305 DAYS) Jan. 17, 1992
TIME EXTENSION - ALL PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS 0 Days
TIME EXTENSION - CHANGE ORDER NO. ONE (1) 0 Days
ADJUSTED COMPLETION DATE Jan. 17, 1992
RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL: APPROVED:
FGC ARCHITECT FLANNERS iivC. WALLACE & SA4TH CONTRACTORS, INC.
@é ate: thj' By: / s Date: ;gfé/ﬂ
APPROVEDy/
BAKERS/FIELD CITY SCHOO].. DISTRICT
- e
De:)«aﬁvﬂg» 1} By // ( A\\ L g L& Date é ZE )g
Office ! | APPROVED: 4
| OFFICE OF THE STATE ARCHITECT
Ser | 5199 1 By: Date:
BC8142XA.CO1 , i )
R el
uoturul aufc.ty -octxon l
App 'L:’ / 77 // Iy~
{checkad By v e




